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The Essex County Free 
Summer Music Concert 
Series offers a diverse lineup 
of performers who will take 
center stage throughout our 
historic Parks System. Pack a 
blanket, enjoy the cool evening 
breeze, and dance to the 
sounds of summer. 

Joseph N. DiVincenzo, Jr
Essex County Executive

FIrEWOrkS ShOwS
All performances begin at 7:30pm

NEW JERSEY SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA
Friday, June 27 • Branch Brook Park, Newark
STAGE REVOLUTION: A NIGHT OF ROCK

Tuesday, July 1 • Weequahic Park, Newark
THE INFERNOS

Wednesday, July 2 
Brookdale Park, Bloomfield/Montclair

ESSEx COuNTy  
BrOOKDaLE Park

All performances begin at 7:30pm

SOUL MACHINE: A NIGHT OF R&B
Friday, July 11 

AFTER SHOCK: TRIBUTE TO THE 90’S
Friday, July 18

MEN OF SOUL: AN EVENING 
OF MO-TOWN
Friday, July 25

PROMISED LAND: SOUNDS  
OF THE JERSEY SHORE

Friday, August 1
CAPTAIN JACK: TRIBUTE TO BILLY JOEL

Friday, August 8

FESTI VaLS
GOSPEL FESTIVAL

Saturday, June 28 • 12noon - 6pm
Rain Date: Sunday, June 29

Monte Irvin Orange Park, Orange
JAZZ FESTIVAL

Saturday, July 12 • 12noon - 9pm
Rain Date: Sunday, July 13

Monte Irvin Orange Park, Orange
CARIBBEAN FESTIVAL

Saturday August 9 • 12noon - 9pm
Rain Date: Sunday, August 10

Monte Irvin Orange Park, Orange
INTERNATIONAL FOOD  
AND MUSIC FESTIVAL

Saturday, August 16 • 1pm - 9pm
Rain Date: Sunday, August, 17

Ivy Hill Park, Newark
LATINO FESTIVAL

Saturday, August 23 • 12noon - 9pm
Rain Date: Sunday, August 24

Monte Irvin Orange Park, Orange

Festivals are co-sponsored by the Essex 
County Department of Parks, Recreation, 

and Cultural Affairs.

Concert schedule is subject to change. 
Please check for updates and cancellations.

LI VE aT yOur LOCaL  
ESSEx COunTy Park

All performances at 7pm unless otherwise noted

1 WILD NIGHT: A BON JOVI TRIBUTE
Tuesday, June 24 • Belleville Park, Belleville
THE FIREFLIES: DOOWOP CLASSICS

Wednesday, June 25 • Verona Park, Verona
BIG BANG BAND

Tuesday, July 8  
Veterans Memorial Park, Newark

LOS NUEVES
Wednesday, July 9 • Riverbank Park, Newark

ESTEEM
Tuesday, July 15 • Watsessing Park, Bloomfield

TRUE SOL
Wednesday, July 16 • Ivy Hill Park, Newark

BIG BEAT BAND
Tuesday, July 22 • Vailsburg Park, Newark

JAMAICA VYBZ
Wednesday, July 23 • Riverfront Park, Newark

TRIBUTE TO TAYLOR SWIFT
Tuesday, July 29 

Grover Cleveland Park, Caldwell 
BIG HIX

Wednesday, July 30 
 Cedar Grove Park, Cedar Grove

LIFTOFF BRASS: A NIGHT OF POP
Tuesday, August 5 

Independence Park, Newark
JERSEY SOUND

Wednesday, August 6 • Yanticaw Park, Nutley
EDDIE BELTON BAND

Tuesday, August 12 • Irvington Park, Irvington
THEATER ROCKS: A BROADWAY REVUE

Friday, August 15 • 7:30pm  
Eagle Rock Reservation, West Orange

OUR SPONSORS:

Carlos M. Pomares, President
Tyshammie L. Cooper, Vice President

Brendan W. Gill
Leonard M. Luciano
Robert Mercado
A’Dorian Murray-Thomas 

Wayne L. Richardson
Patricia Sebold
Romaine Sermons

HOSTED BY:
Joseph N. DiVincenzo, Jr.,

 Essex County Executive
the Board of County Commissioners, and

the Department of Parks, Recreation & Cultural Affairs

PUTTING ESSEX COUNTY FIRST

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

 RoseSquared.com


